

## **COCCHIOLA PAVING, INC.**

General Paving Contractor

18 Falls Avenue - Oakville, CT 06779

Telephone: 860-945-2600 Facsimile: 860-945-2609

**SOLD TO** 

Customer: The Common At Sinnott Farm

P.O. Box 681

Bloomfield, CT 06002 Attn: Dennis Donahue

Phone:

860-286-0558

Email:

sinnotpres 2006@yahoo.com

JOB DETAIL

Private cul-De-Sacs Bloomfield, CT

## INVOICE

| Invoice Date  | Cust. Order #  | Cust. Order # CPI Order # |                  |               | Invoice Number                          |           |  |
|---|--|---------------------------|------------------|---------------|---|-----------|--|
| 6/9/2006  | N/A  | 06-146                    |                  | 06146056      |   |           |  |
|   |  | QTY                       | UNIT             | UNIT<br>PRICE | *************************************** | TOTAL     |  |
| Quail Run Lane (Approx.   | =  |                           |                  |               |   |           |  |
| Mill in front of driveways and  | _  |                           |                  |               |   |           |  |
| length of roadway; Cut key on main roadway; Clean out all large cracks; Install bituminous concrete in large cracks; Furnish and install pavement fabric                  |  |                           |                  |               |   |           |  |
| on entire area; Furnish and install 2" bituminous concrete overlay on entire roadway  |  | 2,400.00                  | sy               | 12.70         |   | 30,480.00 |  |
| Furnish and install 24" manhole riser rings   |  | 5.00                      | ea               | 200.00        |   | 1,000.00  |  |
| Mill in front of driveways and length of roadway; Cut key Clean out all large cracks; in large cracks; Furnish and on entire area; Furnish and concrete overlay on entire | d curbing on the entire on main roadway; Install bituminous concrete d install pavement fabric I install 2" bituminous | 2,666.00                  | sy               | 12.70         |   | 33,858.20 |  |
| Furnish and install 24" manhole riser rings   |  | 8.00                      | ea               | 200.00        |   | 1,600.00  |  |
| Additional Work:  |  |                           |                  |               |   |           |  |
| Remove and replace "curb type" catch basin tops   |  | 9.00                      | ea               | 900.00        |   | 8,100.00  |  |
| Remove and replace 6" standard bituminous curb  |  | 1,065.00                  | lf               | 5.00          |   | 5,325.00  |  |
| Credit given to owner for curbing   |  | 465.00                    | If               | -5.00         |   | -2,325.00 |  |
|   |  |                           |                  | Subtotal      | \$                                      | 78,038.20 |  |
|   |  |                           | CT Sale          | es Tax (6%)   | \$                                      | 4,682.29  |  |
|   |  |                           | TOTAL AMOUNT DUE |               | \$                                      | 82,720.49 |  |
|   |  | -                         |                  |               | -                                       |           |  |